FOOTBALL NSW LIMITED ABN 25003 215923

CIRCULAR

FOOTBALL
NSW

2026 FOOTBALL NSW COMPETITIONS -
REGISTRATION FEES

Please find below the Football NSW Competition - Player, Coach, Technical Director and Club/Team Officials
Registration Fees for the 2026 season.

All fees and charges listed below are GST inclusive. Unless stated otherwise, the participant is covered under
the Football NSW Personal Accident Insurance Program and the NSW Government Sporting Injuries Insurance
Scheme.

The fees listed below relate to the package of services provided by Football NSW Limited.

Schedule of Fees (GST Inclusive)

Football NSW Competitions - Player Registration Fees

F ball Football NSW|Football NSW
Age/Grade/Program — Capitation Insurance Total
Australia NRF
Fee Fee
Junior Development Leagues (|DL) $18.00 $122.44 $14.56 $155.00
Boys’ Youth U13 - U18 & Girls’ Youth U14 -
u18 $18.00 $80.35 $21.65 $120.00
Men’s U20s and st Grade and
Women'’s U23s and 1% Grade $42.00 $165.39 $220.61 $428.00
Senior Professional $77.00 $165.39 $220.61 $463.00
The FA NRF and the FNSW Community Capitation fee is paid to the
Girls’ |DL (Part Time Program) player’s Community club. The Girls’ |DL Club pays an Administration
Fee of $41.00 per player to FNSW

Schedule of Fees (GST Inclusive)

Football NSW Competitions - Coach and Team Official Registration Fees

Football NSW Football NSW
Competition REne Capitation Fee Insurance Fee le
Junior Coach Coach/Technical
(U183nd beIOW) Director $36.66 $]32.34 5169.00
Senior Coach .
(U20, Reserve Coach/Technical $89.66 $132.34 $222.00
Grade, 1st Grade)
Team/Club Officials
.. (other than
Officials Coaches/Technical $39.00 $0.00 $39.00
Directors)
*Team/Club Officials (other than Coaches) are covered under the Football NSW Personal Accident Insurance Program
only




CIRCULAR - 2026 FOOTBALL NSW COMPETITIONS - REGISTRATION FEES v2 — continued

Page 2.

Capped Player Registration Fee (GST Inclusive)

Development League

Maximum Maximum total
Club Fee amount a Club
EA FNSW FNSW (exclusive of may charge a
Competition Grade Capitation | Insurance Player
NRF FA NRF and
Fee Fee ENSW (inclusive of FA
Capitation) NRF and FNSW
P Capitation)*
Boys’ Youth League One,
Two & Three U13-U18| $18.00 $80.35 $21.65 $3,279.00 Upto $3,399.00
Girls" Youth League One & | 14 _ 18| $18.00 | $80.35 $21.65 $2,572.00 Up to $2,692.00
Mixed J“”{‘é;gﬁg’ebpme”t U9-UI12 [$18.00 | $122.44 | $14.56 $1,843.00 Up to $1,998.00
Full Time Girls’ Junior
Development League U10-U13|$18.00 | $122.44 $14.56 $1,843.00 Up to $1,998.00
Part Time Girls* Junior ;30113 N/A | $41.00 $0.00 $848.00 Up to $889.00

*This is the maximum amount a Club may charge a player to participate in the relevant program.

Important Information

Football NSW Capitation Fee, FA National Registration Fee, and Insurance Fee

The Football NSW Capitation Fee represents the financial contribution registered participants make to
Football NSW to enable it to provide a wide range of programs, benefits and services to them and to the

broader football community.

Football Australia (FA) have setthe National Registration Fee (NRF) for the 2026 season at $18.00 for Juniors,

$42.00 for Seniors and $77.00 for Professionals.

Capped Player Registration Fees

Clubs participating in Football NSW Competitions are required to comply with the capped Player
Registration Fees set by Football NSW for certain competition and age grades.

Regards,

John Tsatsimas
Chief Executive Officer




